
February 25-March 2, 2024
Sunday, February 25

Monday, February 26

Boys Basketball District Final, TBD

FFA District CDE’s @ LHNE

Karsan A., Logan E., Tessa H., Andrew H., Grayden H., Paul K., Tavious P., Nicholas C., Ben K., Matthew L.

Ava N., Ryan P., Castin P., Claire R., Joey S., Jocelyn B., Maverick H., Booker, H., Quinn H., Autumn K>

Jackson K., Kaley L., Wesley P., Graham P., Breah S., Ava S., SamW., Memphis U.

Tuesday, February 27

JH Robotics 4 p.m.

Boys Basketball District Final, TBD

Wednesday, February 28

Western Welding Academy Tour, So. Sioux City

Thursday, February 29

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Friday, March 1

Mass 8 a.m.; Benediction 3 p.m.

Flippers Gymnastics setup in HT/McWac Gyms

Saturday, March 2

Flippers Gymnastics in HT/McWac Gyms

COMING EVENTS

Sunday, March 3

Flippers Gymnastics in HT/McWac Gyms

Tuesday, March 5

JH Robotics, 4 p.m.

Wednesday, March 6

Discipleship Groups, 8 a.m.

12:00 dismissal

Boys State Basketball

Thursday, March 7

Boys State Basketball

End of 3rd Quarter

Mass 8 a.m.

Friday, March 8

Boys State Basketball

No School HNPS

Stations of the Cross, 3 p.m. (Follow Benediction schedule)

St. Rose Fish Fry


